1 TAPPA : PRATA DI PN

- PRATA DI PN di Km.

94.8

Distanze Ora di Passaggio

Alt. media km/h
Parz. | Perc. da 42 44 46

15 PRATA DI PORDENONE - stabilimento Solvepi PARTENZA 0,0 0,0 94,8 13.30 13.30 13.30
16 Prata - incrocio "Florida 0,6 0,6 94,2 13.30 13.31 13.31
17 Prata - incrocio con via Maron 0,9 1,5 93,3 13.32 13.32 13.32
16 Prata di sopra - bivio con via Pordenone 2,1 3,6 91,2 13.35 13.35 13.35
19 Prata di Pordenone - via Roma - arrivo 1,0 4,6 90,2 13.37 13.36 13.36
16 Prata - innesto S.S. 0,5 5,1 89,7 13.37 13.37 13.37
15 Prata di Pn - stab.Solvepi - circ. km.5,6 1° passaggio 0,5 5,6 89,2 13.38 13.38 13.37
15 Prata di Pn - stabilimento Solvepi 2° passaggio 5,6 11,2 83,6 13.46 13.45 13.44
15 Prata di Pn - stabilimento Solvepi 3° passaggio 5,6 16,8 78,0 13.54 13.53 13.52
15 Prata di Pn - stabilimento Solvepi 4° pass. - T.V. 5,6 22,4 72,4 14.02 14.01 13.59
15 Prata di Pn - stabilimento Solvepi 5° passaggio 5,6 28,0 66,8 14.10 14.08 14.07
15 Prata di Pn - stabilimento Solvepi 6° passaggio 5,6 33,6 61,2 14.18 14.16 14.14
15 Prata di Pn - stabilimento Solvepi 7° passaggio 5,6 39,2 55,6 14.26 14.24 14.21
15 Prata di Pn - stabilimento Solvepi 8° passaggio 5,6 44,8 50,0 14.34 14.31 14.28
16 Prata - incrocio "Florida 0,6 45,4 49,4 14.35 14.32 14.29
15 Maron - rotonda 1,8 47,2 47,6 14.37 14.34 14.31
17 Brugnera - rotonda Municipio 1,8 49,0 45,8 14.40 14.37 14.34
16 Brugnera - Orogildo T.V. 0,3 49,3 45,5 14.40 14.37 14.34
16 Brugnera - via S.Giacomo 0,5 49,8 45,0 14.41 14.38 14.35
19 S.Giovanni di Livenza 1,5 51,3 43,5 14.43 14.40 14.37
22 Sacile - Z.I. 3,0 54,3 40,5 14.48 14.44 14.41
24 Sacile - S.O0dorico 1,7 56,0 38,8 14.50 14.46 14.43
24 Sacile - S.Liberale 2,0 58,0 36,8 14.53 14.49 14.46
26 Sacile - attraversamento S.S.13- Villorba 0,9 58,9 35,9 14.54 14.50 14.47
28 Nave - chiesa 1,4 61,3 33,5 14.56 14.52 14.49
30 Nave - uscita da via Lirutti 1,5 62,8 32,0 15.00 14.56 14.52
35 Fiaschetti - semaforo inizio salita 2,2 65,0 29,8 15.03 14.59 14.55
111 |sarone - piazza della Vittoria 1,6 66,6 28,2 15.05 15.01 14.57
150 |sarone - cave G.P.M. 2”cat. 0,5 67,1 27,17 15.06 15.02 14.58
50 Bivio Franzago - Tarcisa fine discesa 1,9 69,0 25,8 15.09 15.04 15.00
35 Fiaschetti - bivio per Nave 2,3 71,3 23,5 15.12 15.07 15.03
30 Nave - via Lirutti 2,1 73,4 21,4 15.15 15.10 15.06
28 Nave - chiesa 1,5 74,9 19,9 15.17 15.12 15.08
26 Sacile - attraversamento S.S.13 2,4 77,3 17,5 15.20 15.15 15.11
24 Sacile - S.Liberale 0,9 78,2 16,6 15.22 15.17 15.12
24 Sacile - S.Odorico 2,0 80,2 14,6 15.25 15.19 15.15
22 Sacile - uscita Z.I. 1,7 81,9 12,9 15.27 15.22 15.17
19 S.Giovanni di Livenza 3,0 84,9 9,9 15.31 15.26 15.21
16 Brugnera - via S.S.Trinita 1,4 86,3 8,5 15.33 15.28 15.23
16 Brugnera - Orogildo T.V. 0,6 86,9 7,9 15.34 15.29 15.23
17 Brugnera - rotonda Municipio 0,3 87,2 7,6 15.35 15.29 15.24
15 Maron - rotonda 1,8 89,0 5,8 15.37 15.31 15.26
16 Prata - incrocio "Florida 1,8 90,8 4,0 15.40 15.34 15.28
17 Prata - incrocio con via Maron 0,9 91,7 3,1 15.41 15.35 15.30
16 Prata di sopra - bivio con via Pordenone 2,1 93,8 1,0 15.44 15.38 15.32
18 DEVIAZIONE AMMIRAGLIE par via B.Passo 0,8 94,6 0,2 15.45 15.39 15.33
19 PRATA DI PORDENONE - via Roma 0,2 94,8 0,0 15.45 15.39 15.33




